Upper Township Football Association Post Office Box 191 Marmora, New Jersey 08223 Website: *www.utindians.net* Tax ID: 27-5461629



Issue Dispute Resolution Form

This form is an attempt to resolve the issue that you are facing. By no means does this form serve as a binding resolution to any complaint in the UTFA without a ruling by the UTFA Board and or its appointed dispute resolution members. You, by no means can hold the UTFA Board, Coaches, or its members legally liable with this dispute. This is solely a document to help resolve social issues within the UTFA

Date of Issue:// T	oday's Date://
Your Name:	
Your Child's Name:	
Member that you had issue with Name:	
Details of issue:	
Submitting Signature:	Date://

Accepting UTFA Board Member Name and Signature _

**Note: UTFA Board Member will be in contact assigning a meeting date to your Issue Dispute Resolution. Generally, that date will always be at the next official monthly UTFA Board meeting unless the issue is of severity that it will hold a special meeting to get resolved. **